REVISION HISTORY
rev] oate | DESCRIPTION | eco Jar
A Qi O, PRODUCTION RELEASE [ ess | ax
4
:
H
4
TEMNO. | STARTRACPMN INRAY PIN DESCRIPTION Qry.
1 7300194 IN-572012000 PAD,SEAT,IN-B7201 1
7300216 IN-B75030900 PAD,FOOT,FRAME WELDED 1
3 7300733 (5000 CAP_LARGE, FRANE 1
— 4 730-0232 IN-S51102600 _PAD,ARM REST,IN-55100 4
5 730-0233 IN-510121500 SHROUD,REAR IN-55100 1
5 730-02%6 IN-§10121700 PIN, BELT ANCHOR 2
7 7300237 GB7OM10-30A2-7ONL SCREW, MI5x30, SHS,58 2
[ 730-0383 STARTRACI LOGO,STARTRAC 2
13 [ 730.0385 CAUTION LABEL GAUTIONPINGH POINT 3
10 730-0408 722585100 PLACARD,NSTRUCTION,IN-85100 1
11 7300548 IN-S51102300 COUNTERBALANCE, IN-55110 1
12 730-0565 1780129500 CAP, END, HANDLE 2
13 730-0656 1N-S51102100 CAP,50MM 0D 2
] ) 7300702 IN-D10132800 SHROUD,UPPER 2
5 730-0704 n-B72001200 CAP, 25MM, ALUMINUM 2
1 730-0721 IN-§51101000 PULLEY, 75MM 3
7 7300778 IN-510112000 - BELT 1
18 730-0845 IN-521004800 SHROUD MOUNTING U-STYLE,CLIP 6
£ 18 730-0858 BUSHING, 1.6, BRONZE 2
2 730.0870 CNLM10-25A2-70 SCREW,M10X25,FHMHK,SS 3
21 730-0885 CBAIMBA2-70 NUT M6 JAMHEX.SS 2
7 7300886 GBB005-2Z BALL BEARING,Z5MM ID, 47MM 0D 2
23 730-0892 GB70M8-55A2.70 SCREW,MBX55,SHS,55 1
4 730-08%6 GBITME-16A2.70 SCREW,MBX16,5ET,55 1
] % 730-0899 GBB18MB-12A2.70 SCREW.MBX12,8HC S8 2
% 730-0907 GB9310DG12 WASHER M10,SPLITLOCK 58 2
27 7300308 GBIS10A2-70 WASHER M10,FLAT,SS 30
2 730-0810 GBY5BA2-70 WASHER M8,BELLEVILLE 58 8
) 7300911 HF1642303 ‘ADJUSTMENT HANDLE,COMPRESSION SPING 1
b 30 7300930 N-B72010600 ASSY EXTENSION,ADJUSTMENT, HANDLE 3
3t 730-0935 IN-872011400 ASSY ADJUSTMENT HANDLE END SLEEVE 1
32 730-0936 iN-872011700 ASSY TUBE.INSERT,SLEEVE 2
33 7301075 IN-S51000100 WEIGHT STACK FRAME 1
34 7301075 IN-S51000300-X LEVERAGE ARM,IN-55100 1
— S 7303077 N-551000400 ASSY PIVOT HANDLE 1
3 7301078 1N-S51000600 WEIGHT STACK GUIDE RAL 2
37 7301078 IN-551000700 RUBBER PAD HANDLE GRIP,SLEEVE 2
38 736-1081 IN-551100200 ASSY,MAIN FRAME 1
3 730-1082 IN-551100300 ASSY,MAIN FRAMELEG 1
c 4 730-1083 IN-S51100600 POST ADJUSTMENT EXTENSION SEAT 1
0 730-1084 1N-851102000 SHAFT, 25MM X 192 1
3] CAP LARGE, FRAME 42 730-1085 1N-851102200 CAP, END TUBE, $5110 1
327 7373&1)3:: RUBBER,PAD,HANDLE .GRIP SLEEVE 551000700 4 730-1087 IN-$51102400 PAD RUBBER BUMPER,M47X68 1
: Laois DA LR AME e LDED -B7E030500 @ 7301103 NMBAZT0 NUTMBNYLON PATCH,SS 1
] 4 730-0232 PAD,ARM RESTIN-S5160 551702600 45 730-1104 NM10A2-70 NUT M10,NYLON PATCH,SS kil
> e i e IS 0721500 % 730-1109 PNLM10-80A2-70 SCREW,M10X80,8H,5S 6
6 7300236 PIN.BELT ANCHOR NS 10121700 47 730-1110 PNLM10-115A2-70 SCREW M10X115,BHC,SS 1
720018 Kot ENDEAP, S5100 SETOMT 082 0 8 730-1112 PNLM10-130A2.70 SCREW, M10x130, BH, SS 4
2 ’ ' L ) 730-1118 PNLM30-30A2-70 SCREW_ M10, BHC, HK, 8§ 4
B T W-S51000300 50 7301122 PNLM10-63A2.70 SCREW,MIOX63,BHC,5S 4
; @mgo ! 51 730-1138 PNLM8-20A2-7¢ SCREW,M8X20,8HC,8S 8
300160 T, COUNTEBALANGE, S5100 NEToT 0 52 730-1155 YZGB7710-32x3.2082 SCREW, 10-32X3.2, SET 4
PNLM10'63A2-70 53 730-1335 730-1335 SHROUD,LNL,S5100 1
SRR 54 730-1398 7301399 WSA-LNL,180L8,15H 1
- Ll CB10A270 § g g 55 730-1448 T80023000 BUMPER, STACK, 25 AMM 2
7300228 KIT. UPPER SHROUD I ONE OF PROFRETRL AR, A Ui@ %5 56 7301491 730-1491 LABEL INSTRUCTIONS.LOCK NLOAD 1
kL] GBOBAAD-70 R o nernat oD %«@%@E J = 57 7301544 730-1544 WASHER, BICEP/TRICEP, KEYED, LOCK, 7.2MM THICK 1
Do on Rt etnne oA S E 58 730545 7301545 WASHER, BICPTTRICEP, KEVED, FLAT, 7. 2MM THICK 1
730:0229 KIT, PULLEY REPLAGEMENT, IN-55100 FN;’;:%S.‘;%JD A A e e RO
16 SBBI0RST0 CLAFSS TOLERANCES FOR MEASURE OF LENGTH ARE: MQ;TEEQGL UNISEN, INC. DBA 14410 Myford Road
N WA 730588 WIT, RARDVVARE, T-RE003 A WA i I IFE R R |1;WM E%; _6 Irvine CA 92606
:zﬁf;?gf?ﬁ ’5'25” FINE 2005 ] 2005 | 401 J 015 § 202 | 203 | 205 | — — — = -
L 7300216 KIL.BELT REPLACMENT | GRTOMITEIAL TG i weM] X § 203 ] 200 | 202 ] e03 Js05 feos | s2 | w2 JFINISH DRAWN Ak 1 osang |91L-$5100-13BSS A
COARSE 202 ] 203 ] s05fs08]maf a2 fuea] s %ﬁ”iﬁ%‘?ﬁg TRAG SILVER (HP FULLER) UPHOLTERY COLOR: STAR -——,f:f,fgﬁgw% IN,SSS,BICEP CURL,LNL
0 P T - el l‘ 205] s ]e15 Ja25 | 2t | 6] 8 [UmocR NA P NIA UOM. ! M SCALE. 140 JSHEET 10F 1] SHEET SZE- B
5 1

4 | 3






